

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number :**07AAACN2329N1ZC

1.	Legal Name		NILKAMAL LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	NILKA	NILKAMAL LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place o Business		517-519, Suneja Tower-II, 12, Janakpuri District Centre, New Delhi, New Delhi, 110058			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Au	s of Approving Authority				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 18/09/20		18/09/2017				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



GSTIN 07AAACN2329N1ZC

Legal Name NILKAMAL LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NILKAMAL LIMITED

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 2

Sr. No. Address
Godown No. 2, Khasra No.106, Plot No. 477, Near Railway Crossing, Village - Khedakala, Tahsil and District - Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110082
314/320, Sineja Tower-II, 12, Janakpuri District Centre, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110058



GSTIN 07AAACN2329N1ZC

Legal Name NILKAMAL LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NILKAMAL LIMITED

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

Name NAYAN SHARAD PAREKH

Designation/Status President and executive Director

Resident of State Maharashtra